e
blea | Assemblag
Assem

&%
o5
(Y

A
.....::.-.-:.'.-:.-.'.-.':.-.-.'.«
SESEEEELES L
SSesiEettss
I
S S




Assembly | Assemblage
4 ) é )

=

J
~

(<L <L [<L
")

/L

~
parts
jezds —
— © QL




Assembly | Assemblage

Techniques | Técnicas

Care | Cuidado

Safety | Seguridad Note! | {Nota!
|




Assembly | Assemblage

A x1 | B x1 |C x1

<

Top Panel Bottom Panel Left Side Panel

D \ X1 E > x1 |F x1

Right Side Panel Left vertical panel Right vertical panel
H x1 |1

~

Fixed shelves Back Panel Door

J X2 K x2 | L x1

I

Legs frame Side connect rail Middle connect rail
M x1

N

Support leg

%
20293

R
040%%
%%

%%
X
'
X
5
o0

0ote!
Q0

St

s

oo
K
IR
RIS
RS

BIS
IR
RIS
RIS
RIS

.
5
5
5
X
%
%ol
QXXX

KRR
IS
s
R
o
%
S
K
S
K

0%
oS
%
0%
0%
%
ot
o2
%
%
%

oo
5
%

0o
%
0ote!

o
oto%
o
%
%%
X
5
0o
oo
oo
%
%
00%e?
K

.
23
2
%
00!
55
55
5
3
55
oSS
ool

L
5%
%

0o%?
R
%

R

%%

£
A2
£
oo
%5
oo
%8
X
8

wer Back Sid

A




Assembly | Assemblage

1 x20 2 x20 3 x20
—

Wood dowel

¢ 8*30mm Cam Bolt Cam Lock

4 X6 5 X8 6 x14

Bolt ¢ 1/4*12mm | Bolt & 1/4*30mm | Spring washer

7 x14 |8 x18 | 9

Flat washer Screw ¢ 3*12mm | Hinge

10 x24 | 11 X2 12 X2
i @

Screw ¢ 3*12mm | Bolt ¢ 5/32*19mm | Handle

13 x20

O

Cover




)
(@)
L0
O
&
)
n
n
<C

Assembly




\/

W

\/

[/

| Assemblage

Assembly




)
(@)
O
O
&
)
n
n
<C

Assembly

5




| Assemblage

Assembly




Assembly | Assemblage






